
Finance 

Information 

Interest Rates & Fees 
The following information is provided to assist you with making your 
decision to take a loan with Stortford Auto Sales Limited 

Fees 

$380.00 
$150.00 

$8.00 
$5.50 

$120.00 

Documentation Fee 
Loan Variation Fee
 Statutory Fees 
Monthly Administration Fee 
Settlement Fee 

Default Fees - As per the Disclosure Statement 

Interest 

Annual Interest Rate (Fixed for Term) From 9.95% to 24.00% 
Annual Default Interest Rate 24.00% 

Sample Document 

To view a copy of our Loan Agreement and Disclosure Statement please click here. 


