

### **Finance**

## Information

# Interest Rates & Fees

The following information is provided to assist you with making your decision to take a loan with Stortford Auto Sales Limited

#### Fees

Documentation Fee	\$380.00
Loan Variation Fee	\$150.00
Statutory Fees	\$8.00
Monthly Administration Fee	\$5.50
Settlement Fee	\$120.00

Default Fees - As per the Disclosure Statement

#### Interest

Annual Interest Rate (Fixed for Term)	From 9.95% to 24.00%
Annual Default Interest Rate	24.00%

#### Sample Document

To view a copy of our Loan Agreement and Disclosure Statement please click here.